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Sobota Plywacka | 2014/2015
Nowy Sacz, 15/11/2014

Konkurencja 20
15/11/2014 - 14:34

Chtopcéw, 100m klasyczny

10-12 lat
Lista startowa

Serialz?7

2 Duchnik Rafat
3 Wanat Grzegorz
4 Daszkiewicz Mikotaj

Seria2z7
2 Zaczynski Filip
3 Boba Arkadiusz
4 Kapera Artur
5 Korycinski Kamil

Seria3z7

1 Zukowski Kamil

2 Bukata Bartosz

3 Piela Michat

4 Kasprzak Grzegorz
5 Dynak Krzysztof

6 Koczwara Hubert

Seria4z7

1 Szpar Antoni

2 Przebinda Maciej

3 Krystynski Aleksander
4 Rajski Jakub

5 Stankiewicz Kacper

6 Zemia Artur

Seria5z7

1 Fortuna Filip

2 Pote¢ Jakub

3 Bolisega Janusz

4 Kudela Filip

5 Gruchata-Radzki Krzysztof
6 Hodor Mateusz

Seria6z7

1 Przystat Adam
2 Gwozdz Kacper
3 Dybowski Jan

4 Rakoczy tukasz
5 Czajka Michat

6 Cora Konrad

Seria7z7

1 Brania Radostaw

2 Kurzeja Jakub

3 Michatowski Tomasz
4 Pniak Bartosz

5 Lewicki Filip

6 Wawrzusiszyn Bartosz

Rok ur.
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Limanowa-Swim
SMS Galicja Krakéw
Osemka O$wiecim

SMS Galicja Krakéw
Osemka O$wiecim
Limanowa-Swim
Siemacha ASP Krakow

SMS Galicja Krakéw
Siemacha ASP Krakéw
Osemka Os$wiecim
Siemacha ASP Krakéw
BOSIR Brzesko

BOSIR Brzesko

Solne Miasto Wieliczka
Solne Miasto Wieliczka
Solne Miasto Wieliczka
Solne Miasto Wieliczka
Siemacha ASP Krakéw
Osemka Os$wiecim

SMS Galicja Krakow
STP Nowy Sacz
Osemka Os$wiecim
Fala Niepotomice
Jordan Krakow
Siemacha ASP Krakow

Solne Miasto Wieliczka
SMS Galicja Krakow
SMS Galicja Krakow
Osemka Os$wiecim
SMS Galicja Krakéw
UKS SP 8 Chrzanow

Osemka O$wiecim
STP Nowy Sacz
STP Nowy Sacz
SMS Galicja Krakéw
SMS Galicja Krakéw
Osemka Os$wiecim

2555 2585

=

2:20.62
1:59.00
2:02.18

1:52.88
1:49.46
1:47.34
1:47.73
1:50.42
1:55.10

1:46.40
1:45.21
1:42.16
1:44.90
1:45.63
1:46.61

1:36.12
1:35.34
1:34.58
1:35.26
1:35.49
1:38.00

1:33.03
1:32.39
1:24.56
1:27.22
1:32.70
1:33.86
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